N.°

7598

10393
16584
22923
32659
34196
40376
41810
49748
55887
65302
66587
70596
70775
86047
88427
12767
18736
19744
25873
28542
31579
37473
40397
40417
41145
42680
51915
52592
64571
66854
79861
1463

40868
46367
57558
75113
78183
81641
85963

Nome

Paulo Manuel Peixoto da Silva

José da Cunha Ferreira Ribas

Maria do Céu Ribeiro da Silva

Joaquim Cardoso Mendes de Almeida
Deolinda Paula Pereira Mendes Félix da Costa
Alice Maria Pires Martins

Ana Paula Faria da Silva

Antonio Inocéncio Taveira Campelo

Luis Miguel Machado Pereira

Carlos Manuel Cordeiro Teniz

Fernanda Maria Coelho Ribeiro

Armindo Duarte Machado

Nuno Filipe Gongalves Lopes

Luis Filipe Fernandes Almeida Pereira

Jodo Fernando Lima Rodrigues

Ana Catarina Ferreira de Aradjo

Domingos Martins Machado

José Manuel Martins Marques

Carlos Alberto Correia Varela de Almeida

Ana Maria Pereira de Faria Veloso

Ana Maria Vasconcelos da Rocha e Brito de Aguia
Paulo Miguel Barreira dos Santos Rosado
Arlindo Mauricio Pereira da Silva Dias Pimenta
Anténio do Pilar Amaro Areias

Valdemar da Silva Magalhaes

Manuel Tiago Magalh&es de Azevedo

Ana Teresa Mortdgua Salgado de Freitas Bordalo
José Sérgio Guimaraes da Silva Lemos

Ivone Margarida Mesquita de Sousa

Alvaro Gil de Lima Bandeira Loureiro

Nelson Oliveira Costa

Rosa Maria Lopes Fernandes Pereira

Jo&o Maria de Sousa Nunes da Silva

Vitor Manuel Duarte Vila Verde

Antonio Fernandes da Silva

Marta Paula Peniche dos Santos

Hilario Jodo Felgueiras Gongalves da Seara
Maria Candida Carneiro de Figueiredo

Dulce Maria Cerqueira de Castro

Tania Cristina da Cunha Regado



